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P.O. BOX 105353
ATLANTA, GA 30348
(877) 695-3338

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name: BIG RED LEADERSHIP PAC NCC OMA
Remarks: IC-PO#63175240-371-477-6838 POL

Billing Cycle: Apr 2024

Contract ID: 255788
Contract Type: Standard

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name
Air

Time Spot Name
Spot

Length
Con
Line

Billing
Status

Spot
Cost

04/17/24 Wednesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox and Friends 06:50am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 1 Charged $220.00

04/17/24 Wednesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect America Reports 12:52pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 3 Charged $170.00

04/17/24 Wednesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Special Report With Bret Baier 05:40pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 5 Charged $215.00

04/17/24 Wednesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Jesse Watters Primetime 07:42pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/17/24 Wednesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Gutfeld! 09:50pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/17/24 Wednesday HIST Omaha Interconnect Pawn Stars Do America 11:14am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 9 Charged $45.00

04/17/24 Wednesday HIST Omaha Interconnect Pawn Stars Do America 05:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 11 Charged $90.00

04/17/24 Wednesday HIST Omaha Interconnect Pawn Stars Do America 08:19pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/17/24 Wednesday HIST Omaha Interconnect Pawn Stars Do America 11:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/17/24 Wednesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Greg Kelly This Week 05:15am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 15 Charged $45.00

04/17/24 Wednesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect American Agenda 02:18pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 17 Charged $35.00

04/17/24 Wednesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect The Chris Salcedo Show 03:22pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 19 Charged $50.00

04/17/24 Wednesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Chris Plante The Right Squad 09:17pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 21 Charged $60.00

04/17/24 Wednesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Eric Bolling The Balance 11:19pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 26 Charged $60.00

04/18/24 Thursday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox and Friends 05:50am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 1 Charged $220.00

04/18/24 Thursday FXNC Omaha Interconnect The Faulkner Focus 10:46am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 3 Charged $170.00

04/18/24 Thursday HIST Omaha Interconnect American Pickers 01:14pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 9 Charged $45.00

04/18/24 Thursday HIST Omaha Interconnect Swamp People 06:10pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 11 Charged $90.00

04/18/24 Thursday HIST Omaha Interconnect Swamp People 07:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/18/24 Thursday HIST Omaha Interconnect Swamp People 10:13pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/18/24 Thursday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Stand Up Trump: Making America Fun Agai 05:11am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 15 Charged $45.00

04/18/24 Thursday NWMX Omaha Interconnect American Agenda 02:19pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 17 Charged $35.00

04/18/24 Thursday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Carl Higbie Frontline 04:17pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 19 Charged $50.00

04/18/24 Thursday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Greg Kelly Reports 08:18pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 21 Charged $60.00

04/19/24 Friday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox and Friends 05:50am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 1 Charged $220.00

04/19/24 Friday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Outnumbered 11:48am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 3 Charged $170.00

04/19/24 Friday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Your World With Neil Cavuto 03:48pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 5 Charged $215.00

04/19/24 Friday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Hannity 08:48pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/19/24 Friday FXNC Omaha Interconnect The Five 11:47pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/19/24 Friday HIST Omaha Interconnect The UnXplained 11:12am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 9 Charged $45.00

04/19/24 Friday HIST Omaha Interconnect The UnXplained 04:11pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 11 Charged $90.00

04/19/24 Friday HIST Omaha Interconnect The UnXplained 07:13pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/19/24 Friday HIST Omaha Interconnect The UnXplained 10:17pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/19/24 Friday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Stand Up Trump: Making America Fun Agai 05:11am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 15 Charged $45.00

04/19/24 Friday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Newsline 12:20pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 17 Charged $35.00

04/19/24 Friday NWMX Omaha Interconnect The Record with Greta Van Susteren 05:14pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 25 Charged $50.00

04/19/24 Friday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Rob Schmitt Tonight 06:17pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 19 Charged $50.00

04/19/24 Friday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Eric Bolling The Balance 11:19pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 21 Charged $60.00

04/20/24 Saturday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox and Friends Saturday 05:51am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 1 Charged $220.00

04/20/24 Saturday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox News Live 03:52pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 5 Charged $215.00

04/20/24 Saturday FXNC Omaha Interconnect FOX Report with Jon Scott 05:47pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 5 Charged $215.00

04/20/24 Saturday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Life, Liberty & Levin 07:49pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/20/24 Saturday FXNC Omaha Interconnect One Nation With Brian Kilmeade 08:47pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/20/24 Saturday FXNC Omaha Interconnect FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 09:47pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/20/24 Saturday HIST Omaha Interconnect Barrett-Jackson Live Auction 12:06pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 9 Charged $45.00

04/20/24 Saturday HIST Omaha Interconnect Barrett-Jackson Live Auction 04:19pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 11 Charged $90.00

04/20/24 Saturday HIST Omaha Interconnect Ancient Aliens 10:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/20/24 Saturday HIST Omaha Interconnect Ancient Aliens 11:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/20/24 Saturday NWMX Omaha Interconnect American Moments 05:10am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 15 Charged $45.00

04/20/24 Saturday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Saturday Report 11:12am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 17 Charged $35.00

04/20/24 Saturday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Greg Kelly This Week 03:18pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 19 Charged $50.00

04/20/24 Saturday NWMX Omaha Interconnect The Count 04:10pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 24 Charged $50.00

04/20/24 Saturday NWMX Omaha Interconnect The Passion of Jesus: A Medical Investi 10:10pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 21 Charged $60.00

04/21/24 Sunday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox and Friends Sunday 05:49am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 1 Charged $220.00

04/21/24 Sunday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox News Sunday 01:46pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 3 Charged $170.00

04/21/24 Sunday FXNC Omaha Interconnect FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 04:47pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 23 Charged $215.00

04/21/24 Sunday FXNC Omaha Interconnect FOX Report with Jon Scott 05:47pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 5 Charged $215.00

04/21/24 Sunday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Life, Liberty & Levin 07:48pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00

04/21/24 Sunday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Life, Liberty & Levin 10:48pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 7 Charged $350.00
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Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name
Air

Time Spot Name
Spot

Length
Con
Line

Billing
Status

Spot
Cost

04/21/24 Sunday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Cars That Made America 09:18am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 9 Charged $45.00

04/21/24 Sunday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Food That Built America 05:14pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 11 Charged $90.00

04/21/24 Sunday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Food That Built America 08:14pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/21/24 Sunday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Food That Built America 10:18pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 13 Charged $225.00

04/21/24 Sunday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Sunday Agenda 12:10pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 17 Charged $35.00

04/21/24 Sunday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Dick Morris Democracy 05:07pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 19 Charged $50.00

04/21/24 Sunday NWMX Omaha Interconnect The Gorka Reality Check 09:15pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 21 Charged $60.00

04/22/24 Monday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox and Friends 05:47am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 2 Charged $220.00

04/22/24 Monday FXNC Omaha Interconnect America Reports 12:52pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 4 Charged $170.00

04/22/24 Monday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Your World With Neil Cavuto 03:47pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 6 Charged $215.00

04/22/24 Monday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Jesse Watters Primetime 07:41pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 8 Charged $350.00

04/22/24 Monday FXNC Omaha Interconnect The Five 11:48pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 8 Charged $350.00

04/22/24 Monday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Proof is Out There 12:14pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 10 Charged $45.00

04/22/24 Monday HIST Omaha Interconnect The UnXplained 04:13pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 12 Charged $90.00

04/22/24 Monday HIST Omaha Interconnect The UnXplained Special Presentation 07:11pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 14 Charged $225.00

04/22/24 Monday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Proof Is Out There: Military Myster 10:17pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 14 Charged $225.00

04/22/24 Monday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Dick Morris Democracy 05:08am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 16 Charged $45.00

04/22/24 Monday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Newsline 11:18am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 18 Charged $35.00

04/22/24 Monday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Rob Schmitt Tonight 06:49pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 20 Charged $50.00

04/22/24 Monday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Chris Plante The Right Squad 09:17pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 22 Charged $60.00

04/23/24 Tuesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Fox and Friends 06:50am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 2 Charged $220.00

04/23/24 Tuesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect America's Newsroom 09:44am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 4 Charged $170.00

04/23/24 Tuesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect The Ingraham Angle 06:41pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 6 Charged $215.00

04/23/24 Tuesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Hannity 08:49pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 8 Charged $350.00

04/23/24 Tuesday FXNC Omaha Interconnect Gutfeld! 09:49pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 8 Charged $350.00

04/23/24 Tuesday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Secret of Skinwalker Ranch 09:13am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 10 Charged $45.00

04/23/24 Tuesday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Curse of Oak Island 06:11pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 12 Charged $90.00

04/23/24 Tuesday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Curse of Oak Island 10:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 14 Charged $225.00

04/23/24 Tuesday HIST Omaha Interconnect The Curse of Oak Island 11:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 14 Charged $225.00

04/23/24 Tuesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Rob Carson's What in the World? 05:10am BRLPAC2402H 00:30 16 Charged $45.00

04/23/24 Tuesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Newsline 12:16pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 18 Charged $35.00

04/23/24 Tuesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Rob Schmitt Tonight 06:49pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 20 Charged $50.00

04/23/24 Tuesday NWMX Omaha Interconnect Eric Bolling The Balance 11:23pm BRLPAC2402H 00:30 22 Charged $60.00

Grand Total $14,370.00

Channel Summary

Network Zone Total Spots Gross Revenue

FXNC Omaha Interconnect 34 $8,830.00
HIST Omaha Interconnect 28 $4,095.00
NWMX Omaha Interconnect 30 $1,445.00

Grand Total 92 $14,370.00

Note: Program Names may vary due to alterations in network scheduling.




